Model: Date:
Accessories:
Job Name: Type:
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of1 4

SE L E C TI O N D E TAIL
Warranty:
•	Five Year Warranty (Terms and Conditions Apply)
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of2 4
ORDERING INFORMATION  (Example: FXL-150-VS-CP-BR) 	 See FXL 20-80W spec for lumens packages from 650 to 12,350 lumens
Series Wattage Input Voltage CCT & Power Control Finish
FXL 150 = 80W-100W-125W-150W VS = 120-277VAC CP = Color & Power Switchable BR = Bronze
250 = 160W-190W-220W-250W
320 = 200W-240W-280W-320W Accessories1 (Field installed, order as separate line item)
500 = 380W-420W-460W-500W FXL-YK-150 = Yoke Mount for 150W
FXL-YK-250/320 = Yoke Mount for 250W/320W
FXL-YK-500 = Yoke Mount for 500W
WM-T-90-BR = Wall Mount Bracket, 90°
BH-2-180-BR = Double 180° bullhorn mount
WM-T-S-BR = Wall Mount Bracket
Notes
1 Order as separate line item - Shipped in separate box for final installation in the field LiteLogic Accessories1 (Field Installed - Order As Separate Line Item)
2 For use with 250W, 320W, and 500W units only TLPR2 = 120-277VAC 3-Pin Twist Lock Photocontrol
PERFORMANCE DATA
Model Wattage CCT Distribution Lumens LPW CRI
FXL-150-CP-BR (80W, 4000K, 55°) 80W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 11200 140 80
Architectural Flood and Spot
Luminaires
(PREMIUM)
Outdoor Pole/Arm-Mounted Area and
Roadway Luminaires
(PREMIUM)
FXL-150-CP-BR (80W, 4000K, 75°) 80W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 12400 155 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (80W, 4000K, 90°) 80W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 13000 163 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (100W, 4000K, 55°) 100W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 14000 140 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (100W, 4000K, 75°) 100W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 15500 155 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (100W, 4000K, 90°) 100W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 16000 160 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (125W, 4000K, 55°) 125W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 17000 136 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (125W, 4000K, 75°) 125W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 19000 152 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (125W, 4000K, 90°) 125W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 19100 153 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (150W, 4000K, 55°) 150W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 20500 137 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (150W, 4000K, 75°) 150W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 23000 153 80
FXL-150-CP-BR (150W, 4000K, 90°) 150W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 23500 157 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (160W, 4000K, 55°) 160W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 23200 145 80
Architectural Flood and Spot
Luminaires
(PREMIUM)
FXL-250-CP-BR (160W, 4000K, 75°) 160W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 24300 152 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (160W, 4000K, 90°) 160W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 24800 155 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (190W, 4000K, 55°) 190W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 27550 145 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (190W, 4000K, 75°) 190W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 29000 153 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (190W, 4000K, 90°) 190W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 29450 155 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (220W, 4000K, 55°) 220W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 31900 145 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (220W, 4000K, 75°) 220W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 33500 152 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (220W, 4000K, 90°) 220W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 34000 155 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (250W, 4000K, 55°) 250W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 36250 145 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (250W, 4000K, 75°) 250W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 38500 154 80
FXL-250-CP-BR (250W, 4000K, 90°) 250W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 38750 155 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (200W, 4000K, 55°) 200W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 28000 140 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (200W, 4000K, 75°) 200W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 29100 146 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (200W, 4000K, 90°) 200W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 29200 146 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (240W, 4000K, 55°) 240W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 33600 140 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (240W, 4000K, 75°) 240W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 34900 145 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (240W, 4000K, 90°) 240W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 35000 146 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (280W, 4000K, 55°) 280W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 39200 140 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (280W, 4000K, 75°) 280W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 40700 145 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (280W, 4000K, 90°) 280W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 40800 146 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (320W, 4000K, 55°) 320W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 44800 140 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (320W, 4000K, 75°) 320W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 46400 145 80
FXL-320-CP-BR (320W, 4000K, 90°) 320W 4000K 90°, NEMA 7 H x 6 V 46500 145 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (380W, 4000K, 55°) 380W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 57000 150 80
Architectural Flood and Spot
Luminaires
(PREMIUM)
FXL-500-CP-BR (380W, 4000K, 75°) 380W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 60000 158 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (380W, 4000K, 90°) 380W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 60800 160 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (420W, 4000K, 55°) 420W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 63000 150 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (420W, 4000K, 75°) 420W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 66000 157 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (420W, 4000K, 90°) 420W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 66360 158 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (460W, 4000K, 55°) 460W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 69000 150 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (460W, 4000K, 75°) 460W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 71000 154 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (460W, 4000K, 90°) 460W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 71300 155 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (500W, 4000K, 55°) 500W 4000K 55°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 75000 150 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (500W, 4000K, 75°) 500W 4000K 75°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 77000 154 80
FXL-500-CP-BR (500W, 4000K, 90°) 500W 4000K 90°, NEMA 6 H x 6 V 77500 155 80
10800458 Rev 3
800.533.3948 • www.barronltg.com
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Installation must be performed in accordance with
Barron Lighting Group installation instructions.
Page of3 410800458 Rev 3
SAMPLE PHOTOMETRY
0 20’
40’
60’
20’
20’
FXL-320-VS-CP-BR (320W, 4000K, 90°)
IES: NEMA 7 H x 6 V
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 20’
TILT: 45°
0